
25th Hankook 24H BARCELONA 2024

13 - 15 September 2024Qualifying 1 - Classes GT3, GTX  992
Circuit de Barcelona-Catalunya - 4657 mtr.Sector Analyse per Class

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT3 - GT3 Cars

11 HOFOR Racing 1:42.522 21 30.464 41.455 30.603 1:42.5222 2 21 1 1

18 Sainteloc Junior Team 1:42.956 32 30.514 41.473 30.969 1:42.9563 3 32 2 3

4 O ptimum Motorsport 1:43.662 53 30.764 41.531 30.940 1:43.2355 5 43 3 2

91 Herberth Motorsport 1:43.843 24 31.122 41.670 31.051 1:43.8432 2 25 4 4

14 Poulsen Motorsport 1:44.490 25 30.793 42.209 31.488 1:44.4902 2 24 6 5

90 E2P Racing 1:45.036 26 31.178 42.193 31.595 1:44.9667 3 26 5 7

34 Land Motorsport 1:45.377 37 31.210 42.609 31.550 1:45.3693 3 47 10 6

9 Red Camel by Juta Racing 1:45.462 38 31.274 42.411 31.634 1:45.3195 3 38 7 8

69 RD Signs – Siauliai rac ing team 1:45.769 49 31.309 42.505 31.832 1:45.6465 4 49 9 10

44 ARC  Bratis lava 1:47.198 410 31.473 42.933 32.447 1:46.8536 3 511 11 13

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT3-PRO/AM - GT3 Cars

18 Sainteloc Junior Team 1:42.956 31 30.514 41.473 30.969 1:42.9563 3 32 2 3

14 Poulsen Motorsport 1:44.490 22 30.793 42.209 31.488 1:44.4902 2 24 6 5

90 E2P Racing 1:45.036 23 31.178 42.193 31.595 1:44.9667 3 26 5 7

9 Red Camel by Juta Racing 1:45.462 34 31.274 42.411 31.634 1:45.3195 3 38 7 8

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT3-AM -  GT3 Cars

11 HOFOR Racing 1:42.522 21 30.464 41.455 30.603 1:42.5222 2 21 1 1

91 Herberth Motorsport 1:43.843 22 31.122 41.670 31.051 1:43.8432 2 25 4 4

34 Land Motorsport 1:45.377 33 31.210 42.609 31.550 1:45.3693 3 47 10 6

69 RD Signs – Siauliai rac ing team 1:45.769 44 31.309 42.505 31.832 1:45.6465 4 49 9 10

44 ARC  Bratis lava 1:47.198 45 31.473 42.933 32.447 1:46.8536 3 511 11 13

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

992-AM - Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (992)

988 MRS GT-Racing 1:47.870 51 31.957 43.121 32.424 1:47.5025 3 514 12 12

949 Road to Le Mans 1:48.292 42 32.249 43.350 32.693 1:48.2924 4 420 16 17

917 Orchid Racing Team 1:48.319 33 32.180 43.533 32.417 1:48.1304 4 318 18 11

931 QMMF by HRT 1:48.818 34 31.972 43.269 32.738 1:47.9794 2 215 15 19

967 HRT Performance 1:49.009 65 32.391 43.887 32.687 1:48.9656 5 622 23 16

907 RPM Racing 1:49.042 46 32.209 43.662 32.983 1:48.8544 3 419 19 21

992 NKPP  Racing by Bas Koeten Racing 1:49.580 27 32.668 43.783 33.129 1:49.5802 2 223 20 22

918 Mühlner Motorsport 1:50.127 38 32.701 43.844 33.415 1:49.9605 3 524 22 24
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25th Hankook 24H BARCELONA 2024

13 - 15 September 2024Qualifying 1 - Classes GT3, GTX  992
Circuit de Barcelona-Catalunya - 4657 mtr.Sector Analyse per Class

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GTX - Special GT cars

714 Razoon - More Than Racing 1:47.651 51 31.690 43.122 32.701 1:47.5135 4 312 13 18

702 Vortex V8 1:49.577 32 32.034 43.841 33.375 1:49.2503 5 316 21 23

701 Vortex V8 1:49.625 53 32.291 44.080 32.945 1:49.3166 1 521 24 20

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

992 - Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (992)

903 Red Ant Racing 1:45.643 31 31.389 42.446 31.801 1:45.6363 2 310 8 9

904 Red Ant Racing 1:47.849 62 31.929 43.169 32.641 1:47.7396 4 613 14 14

988 MRS GT-Racing 1:47.870 53 31.957 43.121 32.424 1:47.5025 3 514 12 12

949 Road to Le Mans 1:48.292 44 32.249 43.350 32.693 1:48.2924 4 420 16 17

917 Orchid Racing Team 1:48.319 35 32.180 43.533 32.417 1:48.1304 4 318 18 11

902 Holmgaard Motorsport 1:48.461 46 32.171 43.419 32.675 1:48.2656 3 417 17 15

931 QMMF by HRT 1:48.818 37 31.972 43.269 32.738 1:47.9794 2 215 15 19

967 HRT Performance 1:49.009 68 32.391 43.887 32.687 1:48.9656 5 622 23 16

907 RPM Racing 1:49.042 49 32.209 43.662 32.983 1:48.8544 3 419 19 21

992 NKPP  Racing by Bas Koeten Racing 1:49.580 210 32.668 43.783 33.129 1:49.5802 2 223 20 22

918 Mühlner Motorsport 1:50.127 311 32.701 43.844 33.415 1:49.9605 3 524 22 24
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